 18V Low Current Consumption  300mA CMOS Voltage Regulator
CJ6331 Series
1
JIANGSU CHANGJING ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
www.jscj-elec.com Rev - 1.2
INTRODUCTION
The CJ6331 series are a group of positive
voltage regulators manufactured by

LAN Cards
Ultra Low Power Microcontroller
BLOCK DIAGRAM ORDER INFORMATION
CJ6331①②③④
DESIGNATOR SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
①
A Standard
B With Shutdown Function
②③ Integer
Output Voltage
e.g.1.8V=②:1, ③:8
④
N Package:SOT-23
M Package:SOT-23-5L
    P        Package:SOT-89-3 L
M Package:SOT-23-3L
SOT-23 SOT-89-3L
2www.jscj-elec.com Rev - 1.2
PIN NUMBER
PIN NAME FUNCTION SOT-23-3L SOT-89-3L
CJ6331AxxP
1 VSS Ground
2 VOUT Output
3 VIN Power input